10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Exec Director

Charter Director Of Instr Lead

Prin

Principal Charter School

Principal

Principal

Principal

Res Spec Charter

Teacher

Res Teacher Charter School

Res Teacher Charter School

Teacher

Res Teacher Charter School

Teacher Charter School

Charter Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Executive Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Total Wages

$202,899

$150,497

$139,010

$136,624

$135,564

$133,628

$133,628

$117,105

$99,283

$98,822

$97,555

$95,978

$94,659

$93,212

$90,767

$90,434

$89,973

$88,714



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Charter Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Rsp

Admin Asst ||

Charter School Teacher

Teacher Charter School

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Math Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Charter Teacher

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

$82,201

$81,091

$79,693

$75,846

$75,497

$74,799

$74,168

$73,902

$73,886

$70,351

$69,401

$69,401

$67,806

$67,758

$67,635

$67,354

$66,898

$66,153



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Tchr.

Charter Teacher

Computer Technician

Teacher

Charter

Computer Technician llI

Charter Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Charter Teacher

Teacher Charter School

Finance Spec Il

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher Science

Charter Teacher

Charter Athletics & Ec Program

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

$65,742

$65,402

$64,588

$64,285

$61,916

$61,913

$61,716

$61,637

$60,639

$60,160

$60,075

$59,899

$59,461

$59,461

$59,139

$59,124

$59,037

$58,971



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Charter Teacher

Teacher Charter School

Charter Teacher

Charter Custodian Il

Teacher

Parent Comm Liaison

Charter School Teacher

Teacher

Charter Teacher

Wellness Project Specialist

Teacher

Charter School Teacher

Teacher Charter School

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Teacher

Charter Teacher

School Secretary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

$58,520

$58,238

$57,912

$57,824

$57,767

$57,674

$57,052

$57,052

$56,963

$56,866

$56,630

$56,612

$56,563

$56,492

$56,455

$56,455

$55,268

$54,971



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Charter Teacher

Teacher Charter School

Teacher Charter School

Charter Teacher On Spec Assign

Charter Outreach Consultant

Custodian Il

Charter Computer Technician I

Charter Teacher

Charter School Secretary

Charter School Secretary

Custodian |

Teacher

Custodian |

Charter School Attend/Health Spec

Charter School Secretary

Charter Teacher

Charter Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

$54,109

$53,570

$53,570

$52,314

$50,980

$50,731

$49,464

$49,164

$48,714

$48,470

$47,695

$47,359

$46,178

$46,162

$45,902

$43,974

$42,751

$41,799



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Charter Attendance Sec

Teacher

Cns lll

Charter Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Charter School

Charter School Attend/Health Spec

Teacher Sub Teacher

Charter Teacher

Charter Teacher

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

Cv Learning Community
Charter

$41,658

$41,116

$40,957

$40,076

$39,863

$39,863

$39,563

$36,130

$35.773

$34,842



