	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Exec Director		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$202,899
2.	Charter Director Of Instr Lead		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$150,497
3.	Prin		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$139,010
4.	Principal Charter School		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$136,624
5.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$135,564
6.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$133,628
7.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$133,628
8.	Res Spec Charter		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$117,105
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$99,283
10.	Res Teacher Charter School		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$98,822
11.	Res Teacher Charter School		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$97,555
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$95,978
13.	Res Teacher Charter School		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$94,659
14.	Teacher Charter School		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$93,212
15.	Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$90,767
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$90,434
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$89,973
18.	Executive Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$88,714

19.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$82,201
20.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$81,091
21.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$79,693
22.	Rsp	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$75,846
23.	Admin Asst II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$75,497
24.	Charter School Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$74,799
25.	Teacher Charter School	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$74,168
26.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$73,902
27.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$73,886
28.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$70,351
29.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$69,401
30.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$69,401
31.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$67,806
32.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$67,758
33.	Charter Math Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$67,635
34.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$67,354
35.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$66,898
36.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$66,153

37.	Tchr.	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$65,742
38.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$65,402
39.	Computer Technician	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$64,588
40.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$64,285
41.	Charter	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$61,916
42.	Computer Technician III	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$61,913
43.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$61,716
44.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$61,637
45.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$60,639
46.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$60,160
47.	Teacher Charter School	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$60,075
48.	Finance Spec II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$59,899
49.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$59,461
50.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$59,461
51.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$59,139
52.	Charter Teacher Science	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$59,124
53.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$59,037
54.	Charter Athletics & Ec Program	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$58,971

55.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$58,520
56.	Teacher Charter School	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$58,238
57.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$57,912
58.	Charter Custodian II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$57,824
59.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$57,767
60.	Parent Comm Liaison	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$57,674
61.	Charter School Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$57,052
62.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$57,052
63.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,963
64.	Wellness Project Specialist	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,866
65.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,630
66.	Charter School Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,612
67.	Teacher Charter School	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,563
68.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,492
69.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,455
70.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$56,455
71.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$55,268
72.	School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$54,971

73.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$54,109
74.	Teacher Charter School	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$53,570
75.	Teacher Charter School	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$53,570
76.	Charter Teacher On Spec Assign	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$52,314
77.	Charter Outreach Consultant	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$50,980
78.	Custodian II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$50,731
79.	Charter Computer Technician II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$49,464
80.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$49,164
81.	Charter School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$48,714
82.	Charter School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$48,470
83.	Custodian I	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$47,695
84.	Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$47,359
85.	Custodian I	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$46,178
86.	Charter School Attend/Health Spec	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$46,162
87.	Charter School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$45,902
88.	Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$43,974
89.	Charter Custodian II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$42,751
90.	Custodian II	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$41,799

91.	Charter Attendance Sec		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$41,658
92.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$41,116
93.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$40,957
94.	Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$40,076
95.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$39,863
96.	Teacher Charter School		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$39,863
97.	Charter School Attend/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$39,563
98.	Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$36,130
99.	Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$35,773
100.	Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Cv Learning Community Charter	\$34,842